
2.71

2.92

2.65

2.872.60

2.69

3.20

 N3 

 C4 

 C2 

 N2 

 N1 

 C6 

 O6 

 C5 

 N7  CM7

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’
 C2’

 O2’

 C3’ O3’
 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 PC  O3C

 O2C

 O1C

 O3B

 PB 

 O2B

 O1B

 O5’

 O3A PA  O2A

 O1A

 CZ3
 CH2

 CZ2

 CE3

 CE2

 NE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CE  NZ 

 CD  CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N   CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

Trp 56(A)

Met 101(A)

Mgp 1000(A)

Trp 102(A)

Glu 103(A)

Arg 157(A)

Lys 162(A)Lys 206(A)


